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Lot #

City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility

Vehicle VIN

Year

Auction #:

M

Customer List
518

2G1WF52EX39407034
1GBGC34J3EV107746

2003
1984

2C3HC56G5YH251894 2000

99999999999999999
JT2BG28K8W0164295
KNADC125236221282
1HGCB7659PA091830
JN1CA21D1ST082087

2005
1998
2003
1993
1995

1IFMRU17LXWLC48454 1998

1YVGE22C1T5519692
1J4GL48K45W695052
1G2JB52F227226164
2FAFP71W83X190630
1B4HS28NX1F623730
CCD149A107524
1G6KY5298PU8B10833
1G172G57B99F180301
2FMZA524X2BA40696
1FACP52U9PA118404
4N2ZN16T51D823126
1P3ES46C3YD845339

1996
2005
2002
2003
2001
1979
1993
2009
2002
1993
2001
2000

1GCFC24H9ME180892 1991

1G1JC1243S7222259

3FALP6530TM122993
1B4GH54R3RX287932
2G1WH55K019316430
1B3ES47C7XD169993
1Y1SK5465L2105546

1G2NE52E15M145677

1995
1996
1994
2001
1999
1990
2005

IMP
SIL
LHS
SUB
CAM
RIO
ACC
MAX
EPD
626
SPR
SNF
cvC
DUR
PK
SEV
MAL
WSE
TAU
QST
NEO
2500
CAV
CON
CVN
IMP
NEO
NOV
GRM

odel | Keys Lot#
CHEV‘

CHEV‘
CHRY‘
CHEV‘
TOYT‘
KIA

HOND‘
NISS

FORD‘
MAZD‘
JEEP‘
PONT‘
FORD‘
DODG‘
CHEV‘
CADI‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
FORD‘
NISS

PLYM‘
CHEV‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
DODG‘
CHEV‘
DODG‘
GEO ‘
PONT‘
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